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North Conference

Nederland Gold Division

Mo Money Makers
Sweetness

Dont Be Jealous
Fistful of Excuses
The Inebriated

All Barkley, No Bite
Beers on you
G-Money

Total Points

Fistful of Excuses
Mo Money Makers
Sweetness

The Inebriated
G-Money

Beers on you

All Barkley, No Bite
Dont Be Jealous
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2362.60
2324.20
2310.10
2262.00
2169.60
2135.90
2044.40
1898.80
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.286

DIV
9-5
8-6
8-6
7-7
7-7
7-7
6-8
4-10

CONF
9-5
8-6
8-6
7-7
7-7
7-7
6-8

4-10
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PF
1969.80
1972.20
1695.50
1939.90
1843.10
1636.90
1881.60
1844.30

PA
1890.70
1840.00
1685.70
1864.00
1802.10
1793.80
1891.00
2016.00

PTS
2324.20
2310.10
1898.80
2362.60
2262.00
2044.40
2135.90
2169.60
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South Conference

Nederland Black Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Vandalay Industries 10 4 O 0.714 10-4 10-4 1889.90 1732.00 2176.30
We Dem Boyz 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1860.50 1772.20 2104.70
Tumbleweeds 8 6 O 0.571 8-6 8-6 1848.60 1729.60 2071.10
Chris 7 7 O 0.500 7-7 7-7 2003.10 1821.90 2434.00
Star Crossed Pimps 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1862.70 1877.60 2169.70
Shawshank Redemption 6 8 O 0.429 6-8 6-8 1834.60 2024.80 2178.10
Bishop Sycamore Centurions 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1788.50 1788.40 2183.40
It Ertz When Eifert 4 10 O 0.286 4-10 4-10 1571.90 1913.30 1892.00
Total Points
Chris 2434.00
Bishop Sycamore Centurions 2183.40
Shawshank Redemption 2178.10
Vandalay Industries 2176.30
Star Crossed Pimps 2169.70
We Dem Boyz 2104.70
Tumbleweeds 2071.10
It Ertz When Eifert 1892.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/5



www.rtsports.com

SETXFFL Standings Offseason
Mon Feb 27 12:14pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

East Conference

Nederland Gray Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Team Hulett 10 4 O 0.714 10-4 10-4 1828.00 1618.40 2126.80
Deshaun Watson's legal team 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1876.10 1806.90 2096.70
LoweComotion 8 6 O 0.571 8-6 8-6 1964.20 1798.90 2218.60
ShowMeYourTDs 8 6 O 0.571 8-6 8-6 1843.40 1773.10 2225.80
TDs and Cold Beer 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1951.80 1911.60 2353.50
BoltUpHypeTrain!! 7 7 O 0.500 7-7 7-7 1831.10 1810.70 2252.10
Suicide Squad 4 10 O 0.286 4-10 4-10 1628.50 1994.90 1903.00
Coach McCabe 3 11 O 0.214 3-11 3-11 1809.00 2017.60 2067.40
Total Points
TDs and Cold Beer 2353.50
BoltUpHypeTrain!! 2252.10
ShowMeYourTDs 2225.80
LoweComotion 2218.60
Team Hulett 2126.80
Deshaun Watson's legal team 2096.70
Coach McCabe 2067.40
Suicide Squad 1903.00
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West Conference

Nederland White Division

This Is The Way
NightStalkers
Commando
Who Dats
Rockanoos
Waiver Warriors
Easy Money
Rubber Lips

Total Points

Waiver Warriors
This Is The Way
Who Dats
Commando
NightStalkers
Rockanoos
Easy Money
Rubber Lips

A O O N 00 O 0
© 00 N O OO o b~

=
o

2325.70
2314.60
2304.60
2272.60
2231.30
2129.00
2078.10
2023.70
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.286

DIV
10-4
8-6
8-6
8-6
7-7
6-8
5-9
4-10

CONF
10-4
8-6
8-6
8-6
7-7
6-8
5-9
4-10
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PF
2020.20
2039.30
1913.70
1870.70
1753.50
1874.60
1732.00
1696.20

PA
1879.30
1857.80
1789.50
1853.90
1857.90
1906.50
1898.90
1856.40

PTS
2314.60
2231.30
2272.60
2304.60
2129.00
2325.70
2078.10
2023.70
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